



WBBB010008762023
S.C Case/ 260/2023
Reg. No .260 of 2023
J.O Code No. WB00704

Order no.07

Dated.12.08-2024

Today is date fixed for appearance.

Both the accused persons file a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Ld P.P in charge is present.

Fix 18-01-2025 for appearance and charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum